
Remus Formel 3 Pokal 2018 Points

Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Sandro Zeller / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 326 25 25 25 25 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2. Andrea Cola / ITA Monolite Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 160 0 4 15 18 25 12 8 8 18 18 10 6 10 8

3. Marcel Tobler / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 151 15 15 12 12 15 10 4 0 15 15 12 12 8 6

4. Philipp Regensperger / DEU Philipp Regensperger Dallara 305 Opel 126 18 12 18 15 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 15 12

5. Kurt Böhlen / CHE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 309 Volkswagen 125 12 18 0 0 18 18 15 6 0 0 6 10 12 10

6. Antonino Pellegrino / CHE Scuderia Antonino Dallara 311 Volkswagen 114 6 10 2 8 12 15 10 15 0 0 18 18 0 0

7. Dino Rasero / ITA Puresport Dallara 310 Volkswagen 76 10 8 8 4 0 0 6 10 0 0 15 15 0 0

8. Paolo Brajnik / ITA Paolo Brajnik Dallara 308 Volkswagen 55 0 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 6 15

9. Vaclav Safar / CZ GT2 Motorsport Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

10. Antoine Bottiroli / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 312 Mercedes 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 1 4 0 0

11. Jörg Sandek / DEU Jörg Sandek Dallara 302 Opel 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0

12. Atilla Penzes / HUN Magyar Racing Team Dallara 397 Opel Spiess 23 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 4 0 0 4 2 0 0

Urs Rüttimann / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 23 4 2 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

13. Christian Zeller / DEU Christian Zeller Dallara 308 Mercedes 18 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prof. Dr. Ralph Pütz / DEU Belicon Motorsport Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0

16. Mario Schopper / AUT LS Performance Dallara 305 Opel 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Buckley / IRL SV-Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel 10 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelique Germann / DEU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

20. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DEU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 8 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luca Iannoccone / ITA Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 8 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

22. Josef Halwachs / AUT HR Formula Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

23. Stefan Neuburger / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24. Manfred Lang / AUT Performance Motorsport Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

25. Jean Luc Neri / FR Jean Luc Neri Dallara 311 Fiat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel 3 Trophy (Car 1992-2007)
1. Sandro Zeller / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 335 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2. Attila Penzes / HUN Magyar Racing Team Dallara 397 Opel Spiess 180 15 15 12 15 15 15 15 18 0 0 18 18 12 12

3. Urs Rüttimann / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 105 18 18 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15

4. Luca Iannaccone / IT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 94 0 0 10 10 12 12 0 0 0 0 15 15 10 10

5. Prof.-Dr.- Ralph Pütz / DEU Belicon Motorsport Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 54 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0

6. Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 51 0 0 15 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Jörg Sandek / DEU Jörg Sandek Dallara 302 Opel 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 18 18 0 0 0 0

8. Tim Buckley / IRL SV-Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 47 0 0 0 12 25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. Manfred Lang / AUT LS Performance Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18

10. Mario Schopper / AUT LS Performance Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Remus Formel Renault 2.0 Pokal 2018
1. Florian Münger / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Tatuus FR 2.0 190 15 15 0 0 25 25 12 18 15 0 25 18 12 10

2. Stephan Glaser / CHE CSG Motorsport Academy Tatuus FR 2.0 120 18 18 0 0 18 18 15 15 0 0 0 0 10 8

3. Robert Siska / USA Inter Europol Competition Tatuus FR 2.0 86 0 0 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0

4. Tomas Chabr / CZ Chabr Motorsport Tatuus FR 2.0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0 0 0 18 15

5. Hartmut Bertsch / DEU Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus FR 2.0 50 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver Stark / DEU Team HKC Tatuus FR 2.0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0

7. Karim Satori / IT Speed Motor Tatuus FR 2.0 43 0 0 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Aregger / CHE Equipe Bernoise Tatuus FR 2.0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18

9. Vaclav Safar / CZ Vaclav Safar Tatuus FR 2.0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Adrian Knapp / CH Adrian Knapp Tatuus FR 2.0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0

11. Dr. Norbert Groer / ATU Dr. Norbert Groer Tatuus FR 2.0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12

12. Vladimir Netusil / CZ Evectiv Racing Tatuus FR 2.0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

13. Michael Grosse-Aschhoff / DEU Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Tatuus FR 2.0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

14. Felix Grosse-Aschhoff / DEU Felix Grosse-Aschhoff Tatuus FR 2.0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Remus Formel Junior Pokal 2018
1. Lars Baumeler / CHE Equipe  Bernoise Formel BMW 150 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2. Christian Wachter / DEU Rennsport Wachter Tatuus F4 T014 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tom Beckhäuser / CZ Charouz Racing Syster Tatuus F4 T014 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

4. Andrew Barron / GBR Andrew Barron Formel Vauxhall 36 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Tomas Koreny / CZ GT2 Motorsport Tatuus F4 T014 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

6. Stefan Fürtbauer / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Tatuus F4 T014 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

7. Patrick Schober / SVK Procar Motorsport Dallara F-007 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12



1

Drexler Automotive Formel 3 Cup Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Sandro Zeller / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 335 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2. Antonino Pellegrino / CHE Scuderia Antonino Dallara 311 Volkswagen 163 12 15 12 15 25 18 15 15 0 0 18 18 0 0

3. Philipp Regensperger / DEU Philipp Regensperger Dallara 305 Opel 144 18 18 18 18 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 18 18

4. Urs Rüttimann / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 83 10 10 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

5. Christian Zeller / DEU Christian Zeller Dallara 308 Mercedes 54 15 12 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Jörg Sandek / DEU Jörg Sandek Dallara 302 Opel 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 18 18 0 0 0 0

Luca Martucci / ITA Terrina Racing Dallara 308 Fiat 48 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0

8. Prof.-Dr.- Ralph Pütz / DEU Belicon Motorsport Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 39 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 0 0

9. Christian Wachter / DEU Christian Wachter Dallara 308 Fiat 34 8 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DEU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel spiess 27 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. Josef Hallwachs / ATU HR Formula Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

12. Angelique Germann / DEU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel spiess 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
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Swiss Formel 3 Cup 2018 Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Sandro Zeller / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 335 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2. Marcel Tobler / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 205 18 15 18 18 18 12 10 0 18 18 15 15 15 15

3. Kurt Böhlen / CHE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 309 Volkswagen 166 15 18 0 0 25 18 18 12 0 0 12 12 18 18

4 Antonino Pellegrino / CH Scuderia Antonino Dallara 308 Volkswagen 147 12 12 12 15 15 15 12 18 0 0 18 18 0 0

5. Antoine Bottiroli / CH Twister Italia Dallara 312 Mercedes 85 0 0 15 12 0 8 15 15 0 0 10 10 0 0

6 Urs Rüttimann / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 66 10 10 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

7. Thomas Aregger / CHE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Middle European Formel 3 Pokal 2018
Points

Pos. Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. Andrea Cola / ITA Monolite Racing Dallara 312 Mercedes 88 0 7 14 13 15 16 13 10

2. Antonino Pellegrino / CHE Scuteria Antonino Dallara 311 Volkswagen 78 7 10 11 9 7 12 10 12

Sandro Zeller / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 78 13 14 0 0 17 17 2 15

4. Marcel Tobler / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 71 11 12 0 0 14 14 11 9

5. Dino Rasero / ITA Puresport Dallara 308 Volkswagen 59 9 9 10 11 12 8 0 0

Ricardo Perego / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 59 0 0 12 12 10 10 1 14

7. Philipp Regensperger / DEU Philipp Regensberger Dallara 305 Opel 54 12 11 0 0 16 15 0 0

8. Kurt Böhlen / CHE Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 309 Volkswagen 48 10 13 0 0 0 0 12 13

9. Paolo Brajnik / ITA Paolo Brajnik Dallara 308 Volkswagen 45 0 0 13 10 1 13 0 8

10. Antoine Bottiroli / FR Twister Italia Dallara  312 Mercedes 32 0 0 8 0 11 11 0 2

11. Attila Penzes / HUN Magyar Racing Team Dallara 397 Opel Spiess 30 4 5 0 0 6 6 4 5

12. Christian Zeller / DEU Christian Zeller Dallara 308 Mercedes 29 8 8 0 0 8 5 0 0

13. Antonin Sus / CZ Fras Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 25 0 0 5 4 9 7 0 0

Urs Rüttimann / CHE Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 306 Mercedes 25 6 6 0 0 0 0 7 6

15. Luca Iannaccone / ITA Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 23 5 4 1 1 4 2 3 3

16. Renato Papaleo / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11

17. Enrico Milani / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 17 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0

Christian Wachter / DEU Christian Wachter Dallara 308 Fiat 17 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 0

19. Tim Buckley / IRL VS-Racing Dallara 302 Toyota 15 0 0 0 0 2 4 8 1

20. Sergio Terrini / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat0 14 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

21. Mario Schopper / ATU LS Prtformance Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

Marco Marotta / ITA Pave Motorsport Dallara ?????? 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

23. Manfed Lang / ATU LS Performance Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 12 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0

24. Franz Wöss / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 306 Volkswagen 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Stefan Neuburger  / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara  308 Opel spiess 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / DEU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4

27. Luca Martucci / ITA Tirenna Racing Dallara 308 Volkswagen 6 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0

28. Paolo Vagaggini / ITA Twister Italia Dallara 308 Fiat 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

29. Prof.- Dr.- Ralph Pütz / DEU Belicon Motorsport Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

30. Jean Luc Neri / FR Jean Luc Neri Dallara 311 Fiat 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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